
Skate Asia 2024
Aurora Ice Rink Taipei

Monday - August 5, 2024 - 05-06 Aug D3 & D4

8:00am WARM UP
  Figures 1 Female Adult Event 154
  Free Figure 1 Female 20 Years Event 156
  Free Figure 1 Female Adult Event 157
  Creative Figure 1 Female 20 Years Event 153
  Creative Figure 1 Female Adult Event 159

8:03am FIGURES 1 Event 154
  Jennifer Martino Gilmore Ice Arena

8:05am FREE FIGURE 1 Event 156
  Chan Yuk Po Lily The Rink Elements Hong Kong

8:07am FREE FIGURE 1 Event 157
  Jennifer Martino Gilmore Ice Arena

8:09am CREATIVE FIGURE 1 Event 153
  Chan Yuk Po Lily The Rink Elements Hong Kong

8:11am CREATIVE FIGURE 1 Event 159
  Jennifer Martino Gilmore Ice Arena

8:13am WARM UP
  Rhythmic Ball FS1-2 Female 11-14 Years Event 160
  Rhythmic Ball FS2 Female 26 Years Event 161

8:16am RHYTHMIC BALL FS1-2 Event 160
  Sunzei Arianne S. Villaflor SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Jazz Jeliana S. Sanchez SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Ariani Ricci Mercado SM Seaside Cebu

8:24am RHYTHMIC BALL FS2 Event 161
  Euneece Puerto SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

8:26am WARM UP
  Footwork 2 Female 6-7 Years Event 162
  Footwork 2 Female 8-9 Years Event 163
  Footwork 2 Female 10-12 Years Event 164

8:29am FOOTWORK 2 Event 162
  Nittha Poomsuwan Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Tipthicha Kowangoon Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Veronica Jayne Gonzales SM International Skating Rink - Megamall

8:34am FOOTWORK 2 Event 163
  Nanthaphat Cheewatananon Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Olivia Isabel Jardiolin SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Pan Yee Lam Evelyn Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Autumn Lim Qiu Xin Sunway Pyramid Ice
  Pan Cheuk Ning Charline Sky Rink Hong Kong
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Monday - August 5, 2024 - 05-06 Aug D3 & D4

8:43am FOOTWORK 2 Event 164
  Jayden Priscilla Son SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Sophia Charlie Chai SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Stacia Kathrene Lee SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Nutnaree Ditcharoen The Rink @Fashion Island
  Sunzei Arianne S. Villaflor SM International Skating Rink - Megamall

8:53am WARM UP
  Footwork 2 Female 13 Years Event 165
  Footwork 2 Female 14 Years Event 166
  Footwork 2 Mixed 15-16 Years Event 167
  Footwork 2 Mixed 26 Years-Adult Event 168

8:56am FOOTWORK 2 Event 165
  Rein Esperanza Baguino Bercades SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Kwan Yuk Ying Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Aeyra Kyran Navisha Permana Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia
  Faith Marie O. Fernandez SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

9:03am FOOTWORK 2 Event 166
  Srisakulrat Pongwiratsuk Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Ariani Ricci Mercado SM Seaside Cebu
  Michaela Paulette N. Domantay SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

9:08am FOOTWORK 2 Event 167
  Rebekah Ysabelle O. Nas SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Jerald P. Viseral SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Elaine Naomi Boentoro Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia

9:14am FOOTWORK 2 Event 168
  Euneece Puerto SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Joel Jethro Tabug SM International Skating Rink - Megamall

9:18am WARM UP
  Lt. Ent. Spot. FS1 Female 7-9 Years Event 169
  Lt. Ent. Spot. FS1 Female 10-12 Years Event 170

9:21am LT. ENT. SPOT. FS1 Event 169
  Vanilla Wongcharoen Imperial World Ice Skating
  Yasmin Youssef Ahmed SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Anchasa Towson Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Ms. Thaninyada Siripraiwan Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Ainfah Ferrari Jirappapa Imperial World Ice Skating

9:34am LT. ENT. SPOT. FS1 Event 170
  Naomi Grace Altoveros SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Francesca Pia Lusanta SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Stella Hanalei Uy SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Nichaphat Chaiaek Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Aria Francesca Flores Coronado SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Angelina Wu Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
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9:50am WARM UP
  Lt. Ent. Spot. FS1 Mixed 14-15 Years Event 171
  Lt. Ent. Spot. FS1 Female 29 Years-Adult Event 172

9:53am LT. ENT. SPOT. FS1 Event 171
  Maria Sophia M. Cabahug SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Minratha Wannaiampikul Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Alessandra Nicolle Ampati SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Francis Gabriel Busania SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

10:04am LT. ENT. SPOT. FS1 Event 172
  Qi Di Ou Yang SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Erish Alcachupas Castillo SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Kristina Andrea A. Garcia SM International Skating Rink - Megamall

10:12am WARM UP
  Lt. Ent. Spot. FS2 Female 6-8 Years Event 173
  Lt. Ent. Spot. FS2-3 Female 9-11 Years Event 174
  Lt. Ent. Spot. FS2-3 Female 12-13 Years Event 175

10:15am LT. ENT. SPOT. FS2 Event 173
  Nittha Poomsuwan Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Veronica Jayne Gonzales SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Olivia Isabel Jardiolin SM International Skating Rink - Megamall

10:23am LT. ENT. SPOT. FS2-3 Event 174
  Poonnada Puttachon Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Sunzei Arianne S. Villaflor SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Sophia Charlie Chai SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Pitchanut Poomsuwan Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Jayden Priscilla Son SM International Skating Rink - Megamall

10:36am LT. ENT. SPOT. FS2-3 Event 175
  Stacia Kathrene Lee SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Faith Marie O. Fernandez SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Georgene Zi A. San Nicolas SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Amanda Maxene Alexa Arroyo SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

10:47am WARM UP
  Lt. Ent. Spot. FS2 Female 14-17 Years Event 176
  Lt. Ent. Spot. FS2-3 Mixed 22 Years-Adult Event 177

10:50am LT. ENT. SPOT. FS2 Event 176
  Ariani Ricci Mercado SM Seaside Cebu
  Flavianka Percyst Steff Romero SM Seaside Cebu
  Rebekah Ysabelle O. Nas SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Phraewa Udomdamrongkul Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
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11:00am LT. ENT. SPOT. FS2-3 Event 177
  Genevieve Bonito SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Euneece Puerto SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Joel Jethro Tabug SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Jael Marvin Acuesta SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

11:11am WARM UP
  Artistic FS1 Female 4-5 Years Event 178
  Artistic FS1 Female 6 Years Event 179
  Artistic FS1 Female 7 Years Event 180

11:14am ARTISTIC FS1 Event 178
  Sze Esmae Festival Walk Glacier
  Anna Polprajak Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer

11:19am ARTISTIC FS1 Event 179
  Poon Sum Yau Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Gabriella Kirana Suganda Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink
  Lam Tsz Yin Evelyn Festival Walk Glacier
  Nitchita Choksuwannakit Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna

11:29am ARTISTIC FS1 Event 180
  Vanilla Wongcharoen Imperial World Ice Skating
  Amelia Ann Torres DB Ice Rink Hong Kong
  Ho Vynn Faye Icescape Ice Rink

11:36am WARM UP
  Artistic FS1 Mixed 8 Years Event 181
  Artistic FS1 Female 8 Years Event 182

11:39am ARTISTIC FS1 Event 181
  Yasmin Youssef Ahmed SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Yue Yan Hsieh Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Chan Sing Hon Curtson Festival Walk Glacier
  Shen Ruei-Yi Formosa Sunshine Skating Club

11:49am ARTISTIC FS1 Event 182
  Chan Ho Yin Festival Walk Glacier
  Anchasa Towson Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Boonyaporn Rodboon Chiangmai Ice Arena
  Chen Adeline Lohas Rink Hong Kong

11:59am RESURFACE

12:19pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS1 Female 9 Years Event 183
  Artistic FS1 Female 10 Years Event 184
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12:22pm ARTISTIC FS1 Event 183
  Hazel Lim Xin Ern Sunway Pyramid Ice
  Bernadette Genesa Meldaria Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia
  Pimyadapat Thanachotcharatchai The Rink @Fashion Island
  Chen Kate Marie Festival Walk Glacier
  Worawaran Boonsong Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai
  Ms. Thaninyada Siripraiwan Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna

12:37pm ARTISTIC FS1 Event 184
  Wu Isabella Yaxuan Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Kwok Ziyao Selene Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Chan Yi To Festival Walk Glacier
  Lam Sum Wan Chloe Festival Walk Glacier
  Cheng Hey Kiu Festival Walk Glacier

12:50pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS1 Female 11-12 Years Event 185
  Artistic FS1 Female 11-12 Years Event 186

12:53pm ARTISTIC FS1 Event 185
  Nichaphat Chaiaek Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Stella Hanalei Uy SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Low Hui Lin Icescape Ice Rink
  Angelina Wu Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Ashley Kimberly Titus Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink

1:05pm ARTISTIC FS1 Event 186
  Francesca Pia Lusanta SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Chong Ching Yan Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Tok Xin Yen Sunway Pyramid Ice
  Cherish Angela SCH Ice Skating Arena
  Hsieh Shui-Ching Formosa Sunshine Skating Club

1:18pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS1 Female 13 Years Event 187
  Artistic FS1 Female 14 Years Event 188

1:21pm ARTISTIC FS1 Event 187
  Thanyalak Chen Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai
  Danielle Adriane Moulic Blanco SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Maria Angelina A. Francisco SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Zhou Lang Cheng Diane Festival Walk Glacier
  Ryeli Lumanao SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Leung Tsz Yung DB Ice Rink Hong Kong

1:36pm ARTISTIC FS1 Event 188
  Minratha Wannaiampikul Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Ku Chin Yue Ariel Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Louise Nickelsen Go SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Tok Xin Yee Sunway Pyramid Ice
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1:46pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS1 Female 14 Years Event 189
  Artistic FS1 Female 15-17 Years Event 190

1:49pm ARTISTIC FS1 Event 189
  Maria Sophia M. Cabahug SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Emily Wan DB Ice Rink Hong Kong
  Ching Chiang Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Zyrha Olivia Fernandez SM International Skating Rink - Megamall

1:59pm ARTISTIC FS1 Event 190
  Jaclyn Heng Sunway Pyramid Ice
  Marikit Diwata Macalalag Cruz SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Abigail Elaine Bahary Sky Rink Jakarta
  Wang You-Sin Formosa Sunshine Skating Club

2:09pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS1 Male 15-20 Years Event 191
  Artistic FS1 Female 24-26 Years Event 192

2:12pm ARTISTIC FS1 Event 191
  Francis Gabriel Busania SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Ching Ting Shan Xavier Festival Walk Glacier
  Chan David Chi Chung Festival Walk Glacier
  Lau Yuk Lun Eric Festival Walk Glacier

2:22pm ARTISTIC FS1 Event 192
  Ip Miu Sang DB Ice Rink Hong Kong
  Law Cho Yi Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Tiffany Tung Shiau Ton Sunway Pyramid Ice
  Luk Wing Nam Festival Walk Glacier

2:32pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS1 Female 20-23 Years Event 193
  Artistic FS1 Female 27-29 Years Event 194
  Artistic FS1 Male 26 Years-Adult Event 195

2:35pm ARTISTIC FS1 Event 193
  Marian Grace B. Morano SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Dianne Angeline Ramirez SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Mandy Chuo Man Yee Blue Ice Skating Rink @ Paradigm Mall Joh

2:42pm ARTISTIC FS1 Event 194
  May Anne Payawal SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Pun Ching Yung Festival Walk Glacier
  Erish Alcachupas Castillo SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Qi Di Ou Yang SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

2:52pm ARTISTIC FS1 Event 195
  Henri Castillo SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Chan Yau Shing Festival Walk Glacier
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Skate Asia 2024
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2:57pm WARM UP
  Rhythmic Hoop FS2 Female 26 Years Event 196
  Rhythmic Hoop FS1 Female 14 Years Event 197

3:00pm RHYTHMIC HOOP FS2 Event 196
  Euneece Puerto SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

3:03pm RHYTHMIC HOOP FS1 Event 197
  Louise Nickelsen Go SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

3:05pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 3 Female 6-7 Years Event 198
  Freestyle 3 Female 8 Years Event 199
  Freestyle 3 Female 9 Years Event 200

3:09pm FREESTYLE 3 Event 198
  Ouyang Orianna Festival Walk Glacier
  Wong Lok Yiu Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Wong Lok Yee Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Celine Yuezhu Ice Shine Skating Club

3:19pm FREESTYLE 3 Event 199
  Ho Hei Yiu Katlyn Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Lin Li Aurora Ice Rink Taipei

3:24pm FREESTYLE 3 Event 200
  Yung Tze Yu Mavis The Rink Elements Hong Kong
  Chang Kai-Sin Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Jiratchaya Sripongpungul Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Cheng Nga Lam Artemis Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Chao Shu Ya Formosa Sunshine Skating Club

3:37pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 3 Female 9 Years Event 201
  Freestyle 3 Male 14 Years Event 539
  Freestyle 3 Female 10 Years Event 202

3:41pm FREESTYLE 3 Event 201
  Sze Yik Lam Chantale Festival Walk Glacier
  Tsoi Ho Yan Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Wang Pin-Xuan Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Marion Rae Morris Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink
  Chan Wei-ning Aurora Ice Rink Taipei

3:53pm FREESTYLE 3 Event 539
  Aiman Daniel Rosly Bin Mohammed Sophian Icescape Ice Rink
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3:56pm FREESTYLE 3 Event 202
  Tan Yi Yu Tansy Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Feng Ying-Zi Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Pitchanut Poomsuwan Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Yi Chi Chen Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Cheng Nga Tung Athena Mega Ice Hong Kong

4:08pm RESURFACE

4:28pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 3 Female 11 Years Event 203
  Freestyle 3 Male 11 Years Event 204
  Freestyle 3 Female 12 Years Event 205

4:32pm FREESTYLE 3 Event 203
  Huang Jie Si Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Wong Rainbow The Rink Elements Hong Kong
  Patirada Seehapan Thailand International Ice Hockey Arena
  Heleina Patrimonio SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Chen Ai-Hsin Formosa Sunshine Skating Club

4:45pm FREESTYLE 3 Event 204
  Walter Wang Aurora Ice Rink Taipei

4:47pm FREESTYLE 3 Event 205
  Yuan-Pu Lee Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Siena Fung Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Georgene Zi A. San Nicolas SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Aanya Aroya Otten Chiangmai Ice Arena
  Leia Liu Aurora Ice Rink Taipei

5:00pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 3 Female 12 Years Event 206
  Freestyle 3 Female 13-14 Years Event 207

5:04pm FREESTYLE 3 Event 206
  Chan Ho Kiu Festival Walk Glacier
  Ariya Jarujanyawong The Rink @Fashion Island
  Hsin-Hsia Hu Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Amanda Maxene Alexa Arroyo SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Han Yi-Ting Formosa Sunshine Skating Club

5:16pm FREESTYLE 3 Event 207
  Chen Yung-Ching Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Tsang Hei Yung Praotes Festival Walk Glacier
  Wong Sze Yi Zoe Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Ameera Annelies Ruciragati Prawoto Gardenice Rink Bandung
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5:26pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 3 Female 15 Years Event 208
  Freestyle 3 Female 16-17 Years Event 209

5:30pm FREESTYLE 3 Event 208
  Puthita Subdee Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai
  Jessie Wang Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Ivy Aurielle Chandra Gardenice Rink Bandung
  Maria Angelica Vitor Maloles SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Fung Hoi Na Hannah Mega Ice Hong Kong

5:43pm FREESTYLE 3 Event 209
  Rhian Denise Santillan SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Huang Yen Chen Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Charmain Lam Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Kalin Heart Pedron SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Chen Min Formosa Sunshine Skating Club

5:55pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 3 Female 21-23 Years Event 210
  Freestyle 3 Female Adult Event 211

6:00pm FREESTYLE 3 Event 210
  Ching Lok Lam Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Lin Enya Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Sze Yu Tiffany Chan Lohas Rink Hong Kong

6:08pm FREESTYLE 3 Event 211
  Chan Hoi Suet Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Shie Yafan Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Lisa Kwok The Rink Elements Hong Kong
  Lee Kit Sky Rink Hong Kong

6:18pm WARM UP
  Drama Spot. FS3 Female 10-12 Years Event 212
  Drama Spot. FS1-2 Mixed 17-20 Years Event 213
  Drama Spot. FS1-2 Mixed 26 Years-Adult Event 214

6:21pm DRAMA SPOT. FS3 Event 212
  Pitchanut Poomsuwan Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Georgene Zi A. San Nicolas SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

6:26pm DRAMA SPOT. FS1-2 Event 213
  Marian Grace B. Morano SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Pornchaya Homsud Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Rinlaphat Chaijitraruch Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer

6:34pm DRAMA SPOT. FS1-2 Event 214
  Henri Castillo SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Kristina Andrea A. Garcia SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Euneece Puerto SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
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6:42pm WARM UP
  Drama Spot. FS1-2 Female 6-8 Years Event 215
  Drama Spot. FS1-2 Female 11-13 Years Event 216
  Drama Spot. FS1-2 Mixed 14-15 Years Event 217

6:45pm DRAMA SPOT. FS1-2 Event 215
  Yasmin Youssef Ahmed SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Nittha Poomsuwan Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer

6:50pm DRAMA SPOT. FS1-2 Event 216
  Francesca Pia Lusanta SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Danielle Adriane Moulic Blanco SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Stacia Kathrene Lee SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

6:58pm DRAMA SPOT. FS1-2 Event 217
  Maria Sophia M. Cabahug SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Francis Gabriel Busania SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Rebekah Ysabelle O. Nas SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

7:06pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS3 Female 6-7 Years Event 218
  Artistic FS3 Female 9-10 Years Event 219
  Artistic FS3 Female 9-10 Years Event 220

7:09pm ARTISTIC FS3 Event 218
  Ouyang Orianna Festival Walk Glacier
  Wong Lok Yee Lohas Rink Hong Kong

7:14pm ARTISTIC FS3 Event 219
  Chang Kai-Sin Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Chan Hei Yuet Sybil Festival Walk Glacier
  Wang Pin-Xuan Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Jiratchaya Sripongpungul Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Pitchanut Poomsuwan Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer

7:27pm ARTISTIC FS3 Event 220
  Sze Yik Lam Chantale Festival Walk Glacier
  Marion Rae Morris Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink
  Chung Wing Hei Festival Walk Glacier
  Feng Ying-Zi Formosa Sunshine Skating Club

7:37pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS3 Female 11 Years Event 221
  Artistic FS3 Female 12 Years Event 222

7:40pm ARTISTIC FS3 Event 221
  Lala Leong Zi Yung Sunway Pyramid Ice
  Wong Rainbow The Rink Elements Hong Kong
  Heleina Patrimonio SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Huang Jie Si Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
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7:50pm ARTISTIC FS3 Event 222
  Hsin-Hsia Hu Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Georgene Zi A. San Nicolas SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Aanya Aroya Otten Chiangmai Ice Arena
  Han Yi-Ting Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Pun Sze Hang Festival Walk Glacier

8:02pm RESURFACE

8:22pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS3 Female 12 Years Event 223
  Artistic FS3-Bronze Mixed 13-14 Years Event 224

8:25pm ARTISTIC FS3 Event 223
  Amanda Maxene Alexa Arroyo SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Yuan-Pu Lee Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Chan Ho Kiu Festival Walk Glacier
  Ariya Jarujanyawong The Rink @Fashion Island

8:35pm ARTISTIC FS3-BRONZE Event 224
  Lam Sum Kiu Cheryl Festival Walk Glacier
  Tam Tsz Ching Festival Walk Glacier
  Ameera Annelies Ruciragati Prawoto Gardenice Rink Bandung
  Tsang Hei Yung Praotes Festival Walk Glacier
  Aiman Daniel Rosly Bin Mohammed Sophian Icescape Ice Rink
  Tam Cheuk Ying Festival Walk Glacier

8:50pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS3 Female 16-17 Years Event 225
  Artistic FS3-Bronze Female 18-22 Years Event 226

8:53pm ARTISTIC FS3 Event 225
  Lau Yeung San Festival Walk Glacier
  Charmain Lam Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Kalin Heart Pedron SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Rhian Denise Santillan SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Wong Sum Yau Tiffany Festival Walk Glacier

9:06pm ARTISTIC FS3-BRONZE Event 226
  Lai Sin Yee Blue Ice Skating Rink @ Paradigm Mall Joh
  Ming Chi Ip Festival Walk Glacier
  Ching Lok Lam Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Cheryl Yeo Cher Ryl Sunway Pyramid Ice
  Lee Sabrina Ice Castle International Ice Rink

9:18pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS3 Female 15 Years Event 227
  Artistic FS3 Mixed 23-28 Years Event 228
  Artistic FS3 Female Adult Event 229
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9:21pm ARTISTIC FS3 Event 227
  Maria Angelica Vitor Maloles SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Jessie Wang Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Ivy Aurielle Chandra Gardenice Rink Bandung

9:29pm ARTISTIC FS3 Event 228
  Sze Yu Tiffany Chan Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Jael Marvin Acuesta SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Ng Ka Man Festival Walk Glacier

9:36pm ARTISTIC FS3 Event 229
  Chan Hoi Suet Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Lisa Kwok The Rink Elements Hong Kong
  Lee Kit Sky Rink Hong Kong

9:44pm WARM UP
  Theme Spot. FS1-3 Female 8-11 Years Event 230
  Theme Spot. FS1-2 Female 12-15 Years Event 231
  Theme Spot. FS2 Female 22-26 Years Event 232

9:47pm THEME SPOT. FS1-3 Event 230
  Yasmin Youssef Ahmed SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Cao Yan-Rou Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Francesca Pia Lusanta SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

9:55pm THEME SPOT. FS1-2 Event 231
  Danielle Adriane Moulic Blanco SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Stacia Kathrene Lee SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Flavianka Percyst Steff Romero SM Seaside Cebu
  Rebekah Ysabelle O. Nas SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

10:06pm THEME SPOT. FS2 Event 232
  Genevieve Bonito SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Euneece Puerto SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

10:11pm WARM UP
  Surprise FS1 Female 5-6 Years Event 635A
  Surprise FS2-3 Female 7 Years Event 635B
  Surprise FS1 Mixed 7-9 Years Event 636A
  Surprise FS2 Female 8 Years Event 636B
  Surprise FS1 Female 10-11 Years Event 637A
  Surprise FS2-3 Female 9 Years Event 637B
  Surprise FS2-3 Female 10-12 Years Event 638A
  Surprise FS2-3 Female 14-19 Years Event 638B
  Surprise FS1 Mixed 12-15 Years Event 639A
  Surprise FS1 Female 26 Years-Adult Event 639B

10:16pm SURPRISE FS1 : ARENA RIGHT Event 635A
  Chan Ching Yiu Festival Walk Glacier
  Ngan Kacey Jane Festival Walk Glacier
  Fung Hau Shun Cityplaza Ice Palace Hong Kong
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10:16pm SURPRISE FS2-3 : ARENA LEFT Event 635B
  Ng Tsz Ching Ashley Festival Walk Glacier
  Ho Chi Yin Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Yasar Inaya Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Wong Lok Yee Lohas Rink Hong Kong

10:22pm SURPRISE FS1 : ARENA RIGHT Event 636A
  Yeh Ruei Jyun Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Chen Adeline Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Chen Kate Marie Festival Walk Glacier
  Fung Hei Lam Lohas Rink Hong Kong

10:22pm SURPRISE FS2 : ARENA LEFT Event 636B
  Olivia Ip Cityplaza Ice Palace Hong Kong
  Ng Wing Sum Cityplaza Ice Palace Hong Kong
  Ng Wing Yin Cityplaza Ice Palace Hong Kong
  Lai Yuen Fay Sky Rink Hong Kong

10:28pm SURPRISE FS1 : ARENA RIGHT Event 637A
  Wu Isabella Yaxuan Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Kwok Ziyao Selene Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Francesca Pia Lusanta SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Chong Ching Yan Lohas Rink Hong Kong

10:28pm SURPRISE FS2-3 : ARENA LEFT Event 637B
  Niu Jo Chia Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Lo Kwan Nga Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Kung Hau Yi Charisse The Rink Elements Hong Kong
  Chung Wing Hei Festival Walk Glacier

10:34pm SURPRISE FS2-3 : ARENA RIGHTEvent 638A
  Moon Ching Ng Cityplaza Ice Palace Hong Kong
  Cheong Eugene Yu Qin Festival Walk Glacier
  Chung Chin Hung Kinzelyn Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Stacia Kathrene Lee SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Heleina Patrimonio SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

10:34pm SURPRISE FS2-3 : ARENA LEFT Event 638B
  Ariani Ricci Mercado SM Seaside Cebu
  Rico Jessie V. Maloles Iv SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Maria Angelica Vitor Maloles SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

10:41pm SURPRISE FS1 : ARENA RIGHT Event 639A
  Angelina Wu Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Ku Chin Yue Ariel Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Francis Gabriel Busania SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

10:41pm SURPRISE FS1 : ARENA LEFT Event 639B
  Luk Wing Nam Festival Walk Glacier
  Hung Ka Man Sky Rink Hong Kong

10:46pm END OF DAYS EVENTS
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Skate Asia 2024
Aurora Ice Rink Taipei

Tuesday - August 6, 2024 - 05-06 Aug D3 & D4

8:00am WARM UP
  Freestyle 1 Female 4-5 Years Event 233
  Freestyle 1 Female 6 Years Event 234

8:04am FREESTYLE 1 Event 233
  Sze Esmae Festival Walk Glacier
  Ngan Kacey Jane Festival Walk Glacier
  Anna Polprajak Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Chan Ching Yiu Festival Walk Glacier

8:14am FREESTYLE 1 Event 234
  Gabriella Kirana Suganda Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink
  Nitchita Choksuwannakit Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Poon Sum Yau Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Lam Tsz Yin Evelyn Festival Walk Glacier
  Astrid Yeung Mega Ice Hong Kong

8:26am WARM UP
  Freestyle 1 Female 7 Years Event 235
  Freestyle 1 Female 8 Years Event 236

8:30am FREESTYLE 1 Event 235
  Ho Vynn Faye Icescape Ice Rink
  Ying Lok Yi Festival Walk Glacier
  Tse Cheuk Tung Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Vanilla Wongcharoen Imperial World Ice Skating

8:40am FREESTYLE 1 Event 236
  Boonyaporn Rodboon Chiangmai Ice Arena
  Najla Bashayr Icescape Ice Rink
  Chen Adeline Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Chan Ching Festival Walk Glacier
  Tye Ying San Sunway Pyramid Ice

8:53am WARM UP
  Freestyle 1 Female 8 Years Event 237
  Freestyle 1 Female 8 Years Event 238
  Freestyle 1 Male 7-8 Years Event 239

8:57am FREESTYLE 1 Event 237
  Yue Yan Hsieh Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Anchasa Towson Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Chan Ho Yin Festival Walk Glacier
  Yeh Yi-Fei Formosa Sunshine Skating Club

9:07am FREESTYLE 1 Event 238
  Tse Eileen Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Yasmin Youssef Ahmed SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Shen Ai-Hsin Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Leung Tsz Kwan Sky Rink Hong Kong
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Skate Asia 2024
Aurora Ice Rink Taipei

Tuesday - August 6, 2024 - 05-06 Aug D3 & D4

9:17am FREESTYLE 1 Event 239
  Yeh Ruei Jyun Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Chan Sing Hon Curtson Festival Walk Glacier

9:22am WARM UP
  Freestyle 1 Female 9 Years Event 240
  Freestyle 1 Female 9 Years Event 241

9:26am FREESTYLE 1 Event 240
  Hazel Lim Xin Ern Sunway Pyramid Ice
  Ng Pak Yue Ashley Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Ainfah Ferrari Jirappapa Imperial World Ice Skating
  Worawaran Boonsong Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai
  Chen Kate Marie Festival Walk Glacier

9:38am FREESTYLE 1 Event 241
  On Yan Joy Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Ms. Thaninyada Siripraiwan Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Bernadette Genesa Meldaria Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia
  Arielle Ho Yin Kwok The Rink Elements Hong Kong
  Dhaaniea Surendran Icescape Ice Rink

9:51am WARM UP
  Freestyle 1 Female 9 Years Event 242
  Freestyle 1 Female 10 Years Event 243
  Freestyle 1 Female 10 Years Event 244

9:55am FREESTYLE 1 Event 242
  Pimyadapat Thanachotcharatchai The Rink @Fashion Island
  Amira Lee Festival Walk Glacier
  Fung Hei Lam Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Chan Sze Yuet Caitlyn Mega Ice Hong Kong

10:05am FREESTYLE 1 Event 243
  Wu Isabella Yaxuan Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Le-Jen Hung Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Cheng Hey Kiu Festival Walk Glacier
  Naomi Grace Altoveros SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Rania Sofeeyah Icescape Ice Rink

10:17am FREESTYLE 1 Event 244
  Aqila Kirana Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia
  Chan Sum Yuet Evelyn Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Pranprut Doungprapat Ice Naka Arena Rangsit
  Kwok Ziyao Selene Lohas Rink Hong Kong

10:27am WARM UP
  Freestyle 1 Male 9-10 Years Event 245
  Freestyle 1 Female 11 Years Event 246
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Skate Asia 2024
Aurora Ice Rink Taipei

Tuesday - August 6, 2024 - 05-06 Aug D3 & D4

10:31am FREESTYLE 1 Event 245
  Ng Tsz Him Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Jay Jay Chung DB Ice Rink Hong Kong
  Ho Shane Yoong Icescape Ice Rink
  Cheung Chu Hei Mega Ice Hong Kong

10:41am FREESTYLE 1 Event 246
  Chong Ching Yan Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Nichaphat Chaiaek Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Arianna Liao Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Jazz Jeliana S. Sanchez SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Francesca Pia Lusanta SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

10:54am WARM UP
  Freestyle 1 Female 11 Years Event 247
  Freestyle 1 Female 12 Years Event 248
  Freestyle 1 Female 12 Years Event 249

10:58am FREESTYLE 1 Event 247
  Low Hui Lin Icescape Ice Rink
  Stella Hanalei Uy SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Cheng Yik Tung Kailey Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Tok Xin Yen Sunway Pyramid Ice

11:08am FREESTYLE 1 Event 248
  Lee Huan-Jen Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Hsieh Shui-Ching Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Erica Ang Wen Lyn Blue Ice Skating Rink @ Paradigm Mall Joh
  Indy Claire Widjaja Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia

11:18am FREESTYLE 1 Event 249
  Ashley Kimberly Titus Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink
  Wyninna Belvya Shannum Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia
  Aria Francesca Flores Coronado SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Angelina Wu Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna

11:28am RESURFACE

11:48am WARM UP
  Freestyle 1 Female 13 Years Event 250
  Freestyle 1 Female 14 Years Event 251

11:52am FREESTYLE 1 Event 250
  Jacquelyn Joyce Clarke Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Danielle Adriane Moulic Blanco SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Maria Angelina A. Francisco SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Zhou Lang Cheng Diane Festival Walk Glacier
  Thanyalak Chen Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai
  Ryeli Lumanao SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
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Skate Asia 2024
Aurora Ice Rink Taipei

Tuesday - August 6, 2024 - 05-06 Aug D3 & D4

12:07pm FREESTYLE 1 Event 251
  Minratha Wannaiampikul Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Tok Xin Yee Sunway Pyramid Ice
  Louise Nickelsen Go SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Zyrha Olivia Fernandez SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Maria Sophia M. Cabahug SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Ku Chin Yue Ariel Lohas Rink Hong Kong

12:22pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 1 Female 15 Years Event 252
  Freestyle 1 Female 16 Years Event 253

12:26pm FREESTYLE 1 Event 252
  Yen-Zhen Wang Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Alessandra Nicolle Ampati SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Jaclyn Heng Sunway Pyramid Ice
  Caryll Du Chua SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Chen Chia Han Formosa Sunshine Skating Club

12:38pm FREESTYLE 1 Event 253
  Chloe Chung SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Marikit Diwata Macalalag Cruz SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Abigail Elaine Bahary Sky Rink Jakarta
  Jasmine Kinar Putri Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia
  Chen Wan Yi Formosa Sunshine Skating Club

12:51pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 1 Male 14-16 Years Event 254
  Freestyle 1 Female 17-20 Years Event 255
  Freestyle 1 Male 18-19 Years Event 256

12:55pm FREESTYLE 1 Event 254
  Dong-Cheng Wu Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Francis Gabriel Busania SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Ching Ting Shan Xavier Festival Walk Glacier

1:02pm FREESTYLE 1 Event 255
  Wang You-Sin Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Wu Chieh-Ning Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  En-Chi Lu Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Dianne Angeline Ramirez SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Yue-Ying Li Formosa Sunshine Skating Club

1:15pm FREESTYLE 1 Event 256
  Wong Matthew The Rink Elements Hong Kong
  Chan David Chi Chung Festival Walk Glacier

1:20pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 1 Female 23-26 Years Event 257
  Freestyle 1 Female 27-29 Years Event 258
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Skate Asia 2024
Aurora Ice Rink Taipei

Tuesday - August 6, 2024 - 05-06 Aug D3 & D4

1:24pm FREESTYLE 1 Event 257
  Leung Ka Man Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Law Cho Yi Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Wu Wing Yee Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Luk Wing Nam Festival Walk Glacier

1:34pm FREESTYLE 1 Event 258
  May Anne Payawal SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Ng Hau Yu Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Qi Di Ou Yang SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Erish Alcachupas Castillo SM International Skating Rink - Megamall

1:44pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 1 Male 26-29 Years Event 259
  Freestyle 1 Female Adult Event 260

1:48pm FREESTYLE 1 Event 259
  Henri Castillo SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Shik Ho Tin Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Chen Lan Lee Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Hong Yu Kai Aurora Ice Rink Taipei

1:58pm FREESTYLE 1 Event 260
  Au Ching Yee Festival Walk Glacier
  Kristina Andrea A. Garcia SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Tsui Wing Yin Alice Mega Ice Hong Kong

2:05pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS2 Female 5-6 Years Event 261
  Artistic FS2 Female 7 Years Event 262
  Artistic FS2 Male 7-8 Years Event 263

2:08pm ARTISTIC FS2 Event 261
  Kong Esther Festival Walk Glacier
  Gazbiyya Zada Taviarandra Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink
  Carma Haily Tisya Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink
  Nittha Poomsuwan Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer

2:18pm ARTISTIC FS2 Event 262
  Yasar Inaya Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Veronica Jayne Gonzales SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Tipthicha Kowangoon Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Ng Tsz Ching Ashley Festival Walk Glacier

2:28pm ARTISTIC FS2 Event 263
  Ng Pak Ho Aidan Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Yu Cho Him Lohas Rink Hong Kong
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Skate Asia 2024
Aurora Ice Rink Taipei

Tuesday - August 6, 2024 - 05-06 Aug D3 & D4

2:33pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS2 Female 8 Years Event 264
  Artistic FS2 Female 8 Years Event 265

2:36pm ARTISTIC FS2 Event 264
  Nanthaphat Cheewatananon Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Chang Chen-An Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Tang Hoi Lam Festival Walk Glacier
  Olivia Isabel Jardiolin SM International Skating Rink - Megamall

2:46pm ARTISTIC FS2 Event 265
  Kwong Ka Yee Kaylee Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Choi Yeuk Yin Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Teh E Jen Sunway Pyramid Ice
  Pan Yee Lam Evelyn Sky Rink Hong Kong

2:56pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS2 Female 9 Years Event 266
  Artistic FS2 Mixed 10 Years Event 267

2:59pm ARTISTIC FS2 Event 266
  Niu Jo Chia Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Pan Cheuk Ning Charline Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Autumn Lim Qiu Xin Sunway Pyramid Ice
  Poonnada Puttachon Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna

3:09pm ARTISTIC FS2 Event 267
  Cheong Eugene Yu Qin Festival Walk Glacier
  Jayden Priscilla Son SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Chiu Pak Hei Issac Festival Walk Glacier
  Sophia Suradejvibul Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai
  Yuan-Zhen Lee Formosa Sunshine Skating Club

3:22pm RESURFACE

3:42pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS2 Female 11 Years Event 268
  Artistic FS2 Female 12 Years Event 269

3:45pm ARTISTIC FS2 Event 268
  Sunzei Arianne S. Villaflor SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Disiree Diskul Na Ayudhaya Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai
  Venus Wong DB Ice Rink Hong Kong
  Sophia Charlie Chai SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Chung Chin Hung Kinzelyn Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Chen Te En Formosa Sunshine Skating Club

4:00pm ARTISTIC FS2 Event 269
  Liu Ke-Ching Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Nattichamon Santirojanakuk Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Stacia Kathrene Lee SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Choi Tsz Lam Festival Walk Glacier
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Skate Asia 2024
Aurora Ice Rink Taipei

Tuesday - August 6, 2024 - 05-06 Aug D3 & D4

4:10pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS2 Female 12 Years Event 270
  Artistic FS2 Female 13 Years Event 271

4:13pm ARTISTIC FS2 Event 270
  Lo Charlotte Ying Yiu Festival Walk Glacier
  Janeeta Khansa Audrina Ganesh Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink
  Lilyn Kanjanapas Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai
  Nutnaree Ditcharoen The Rink @Fashion Island
  Bernice Yap Zi Yuan Sunway Pyramid Ice

4:25pm ARTISTIC FS2 Event 271
  Parmin Dumrongwongsiri Thailand International Ice Hockey Arena
  Faith Marie O. Fernandez SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Shabelle Ng Ke Xuan Blue Ice Skating Rink @ Paradigm Mall Joh
  Rein Esperanza Baguino Bercades SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Sophia Mariela Rebullida Arbulante SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Chan Yan To Festival Walk Glacier

4:40pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS2 Female 14-15 Years Event 272
  Artistic FS2 Female 14-15 Years Event 273

4:43pm ARTISTIC FS2 Event 272
  Michaela Paulette N. Domantay SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Flavianka Percyst Steff Romero SM Seaside Cebu
  Giselle Celestia Natani Gardenice Rink Bandung
  Ng Yan Kl Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Florence Jovini Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia

4:56pm ARTISTIC FS2 Event 273
  Thienbucha Sakulpanich Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Srisakulrat Pongwiratsuk Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Dayang Dayana Binti Abg Mustapha Icescape Ice Rink
  Si-Chi Wang Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Rebekah Ysabelle O. Nas SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

5:08pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS2 Mixed 16 Years Event 274
  Artistic FS2 Female 17-18 Years Event 275

5:11pm ARTISTIC FS2 Event 274
  Elaine Naomi Boentoro Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia
  Josephine Lee Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Jerald P. Viseral SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Wong Brittany Wing Lam Festival Walk Glacier
  Ghiscavelle Princessa Dominique Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink
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Skate Asia 2024
Aurora Ice Rink Taipei

Tuesday - August 6, 2024 - 05-06 Aug D3 & D4

5:24pm ARTISTIC FS2 Event 275
  Phraewa Udomdamrongkul Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Pornchaya Homsud Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Maddie Woods The Rink Elements Hong Kong
  Chang Wen-Ya Formosa Sunshine Skating Club

5:34pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS2 Mixed 19 Years Event 276
  Artistic FS2 Mixed 22-24 Years Event 277

5:37pm ARTISTIC FS2 Event 276
  Wang Chia Yi Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Rinlaphat Chaijitraruch Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Ho Dick Yi Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Rico Jessie V. Maloles Iv SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

5:47pm ARTISTIC FS2 Event 277
  Genevieve Bonito SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Wong Wing Yan Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Rolly Lamera Torres SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Tammy Pei-Ru Chen Aurora Ice Rink Taipei

5:57pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS2 Female 26-27 Years Event 278
  Artistic FS2 Mixed Adult Event 279

6:00pm ARTISTIC FS2 Event 278
  Euneece Puerto SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Yau Sze Man Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Tyerra Low Xun Blue Ice Skating Rink @ Paradigm Mall Joh

6:07pm ARTISTIC FS2 Event 279
  Jasmine Therryse Santiago SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Joel Jethro Tabug SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Cynthia Lau Mega Ice Hong Kong

6:15pm WARM UP
  Char. Spot. FS1-2 Female 5-6 Years Event 280
  Char. Spot. FS1-2 Female 8-11 Years Event 281

6:18pm CHAR. SPOT. FS1-2 Event 280
  Anna Polprajak Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Chan Ching Yiu Festival Walk Glacier
  Gabriella Kirana Suganda Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink
  Nittha Poomsuwan Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
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Skate Asia 2024
Aurora Ice Rink Taipei

Tuesday - August 6, 2024 - 05-06 Aug D3 & D4

6:28pm CHAR. SPOT. FS1-2 Event 281
  Yasmin Youssef Ahmed SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Worawaran Boonsong Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai
  Francesca Pia Lusanta SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Hung Hsiao Fu Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Sunzei Arianne S. Villaflor SM International Skating Rink - Megamall

6:42pm WARM UP
  Char. Spot. FS1 Female 12-14 Years Event 282
  Char. Spot. FS2 Female 12-13 Years Event 283

6:45pm CHAR. SPOT. FS1 Event 282
  Ashley Kimberly Titus Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink
  Maria Angelina A. Francisco SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Danielle Adriane Moulic Blanco SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Maria Sophia M. Cabahug SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

6:55pm CHAR. SPOT. FS2 Event 283
  Lilyn Kanjanapas Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai
  Janeeta Khansa Audrina Ganesh Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink
  Nattichamon Santirojanakuk Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Thummaporn Jongpiemwattanapol Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai
  Rein Esperanza Baguino Bercades SM International Skating Rink - Megamall

7:09pm WARM UP
  Char. Spot. FS2 Female 14 Years Event 284
  Char. Spot. FS1-2 Mixed 15 Years Event 285
  Char. Spot. FS1-2 Mixed 16-18 Years Event 286

7:12pm CHAR. SPOT. FS2 Event 284
  Flavianka Percyst Steff Romero SM Seaside Cebu
  Ariani Ricci Mercado SM Seaside Cebu
  Thienbucha Sakulpanich Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Michaela Paulette N. Domantay SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

7:22pm CHAR. SPOT. FS1-2 Event 285
  Alessandra Nicolle Ampati SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Jaclyn Heng Sunway Pyramid Ice
  Francis Gabriel Busania SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Rebekah Ysabelle O. Nas SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

7:33pm CHAR. SPOT. FS1-2 Event 286
  Chloe Chung SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Wong Matthew The Rink Elements Hong Kong
  Phraewa Udomdamrongkul Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Chim Man Wa Sky Rink Hong Kong
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Skate Asia 2024
Aurora Ice Rink Taipei

Tuesday - August 6, 2024 - 05-06 Aug D3 & D4

7:44pm WARM UP
  Char. Spot. FS1-2 Female 26-29 Years Event 287
  Char. Spot. FS3 Female 9-11 Years Event 288
  Char. Spot. FS3 Female 15-16 Years Event 289

7:47pm CHAR. SPOT. FS1-2 Event 287
  Erish Alcachupas Castillo SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Qi Di Ou Yang SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Euneece Puerto SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Yau Sze Man Sky Rink Hong Kong

7:57pm CHAR. SPOT. FS3 Event 288
  Jiratchaya Sripongpungul Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Pitchanut Poomsuwan Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Lala Leong Zi Yung Sunway Pyramid Ice
  Wong Rainbow The Rink Elements Hong Kong

8:08pm CHAR. SPOT. FS3 Event 289
  Puthita Subdee Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai
  Lau Yeung San Festival Walk Glacier

8:13pm RESURFACE

8:33pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 2 Female 14 Years Event 290
  Freestyle 2 Female 14 Years Event 291

8:37pm FREESTYLE 2 Event 290
  Giselle Celestia Natani Gardenice Rink Bandung
  Srisakulrat Pongwiratsuk Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Flavianka Percyst Steff Romero SM Seaside Cebu
  Alexandra Nadine Maika Putri Utomo Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia

8:47pm FREESTYLE 2 Event 291
  Michaela Paulette N. Domantay SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Thienbucha Sakulpanich Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Si-Chi Wang Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Dayang Dayana Binti Abg Mustapha Icescape Ice Rink
  Ariani Ricci Mercado SM Seaside Cebu

9:00pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 2 Female 15 Years Event 292
  Freestyle 2 Female 16 Years Event 293

9:04pm FREESTYLE 2 Event 292
  Florence Jovini Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia
  Yeung Tsz Lam Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Rebekah Ysabelle O. Nas SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Ng Yan Kl Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Shiu Ho Ching Mega Ice Hong Kong
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Skate Asia 2024
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9:16pm FREESTYLE 2 Event 293
  Shun Ling Ellie Law Festival Walk Glacier
  Josephine Lee Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Wong Brittany Wing Lam Festival Walk Glacier
  Ghiscavelle Princessa Dominique Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink
  Cheung Tsoi Yin Festival Walk Glacier

9:29pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 2 Male 16 Years Event 294
  Freestyle 2 Female 22-24 Years Event 295
  Freestyle 2 Female 17-19 Years Event 296

9:33pm FREESTYLE 2 Event 294
  Jerald P. Viseral SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

9:35pm FREESTYLE 2 Event 295
  Genevieve Bonito SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Wong Wing Yan Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Tammy Pei-Ru Chen Aurora Ice Rink Taipei

9:43pm FREESTYLE 2 Event 296
  Chim Man Wa Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Phraewa Udomdamrongkul Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Chang Wen-Ya Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Ho Dick Yi Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Rico Jessie V. Maloles Iv SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Wang Chia Yi Formosa Sunshine Skating Club

9:58pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 2 Male 23-25 Years Event 297
  Freestyle 2 Female 26-27 Years Event 298
  Freestyle 2 Male Adult Event 299
  Freestyle 2 Female Adult Event 300

10:02pm FREESTYLE 2 Event 297
  Rolly Lamera Torres SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Chan Kwai Huen Mega Ice Hong Kong

10:07pm FREESTYLE 2 Event 298
  Hsu Wei-Ya Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Euneece Puerto SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Yau Sze Man Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Illy Lin Festival Walk Glacier
  Tsang Yi Ling Mega Ice Hong Kong

10:19pm FREESTYLE 2 Event 299
  Joel Jethro Tabug SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
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10:22pm FREESTYLE 2 Event 300
  Jasmine Therryse Santiago SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Li On Yiu The Rink Elements Hong Kong
  Lu Jia Yun Aurora Ice Rink Taipei

10:29pm WARM UP
  Figures 1 Female 12 Years Event 152
  Free Figure 1 Female 12 Years Event 155
  Creative Figure 1 Female 12 Years Event 158

10:32pm FIGURES 1 Event 152
  Deandra Athena Gothong SM Seaside Cebu

10:34pm FREE FIGURE 1 Event 155
  Deandra Athena Gothong SM Seaside Cebu

10:36pm CREATIVE FIGURE 1 Event 158
  Deandra Athena Gothong SM Seaside Cebu

10:38pm END OF DAYS EVENTS
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